800-521-5343
THE "REIT" MOP AT THE RIGHT PRICE!
S I N C E  1 9 0 0
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   1 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
2
CONTENTS

  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   4 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
5
PANTHER - 8-Ply Rayon Blend Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. Premium 8-Ply Rayon Blend.  Instant absorption. 8-Ply provides 2x strength of 4-ply.
Colors available:  White.  Fantape available for upcharge.
MpR12C pANTHER - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
MpR16C pANTHER - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
MpR20C pANTHER - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
MpR24C pANTHER - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
MpR32C pANTHER - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
LEOPARD - 4-Ply Rayon Blend  Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. Premium 4-Ply Rayon Blend.  Instant absorption.
Colors available:  White.  Fantape available for upcharge.
MLD12C LEOpARD - 4-ply Rayon Blend  Cut White 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
MLD16C LEOpARD - 4-ply Rayon Blend  Cut White 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
MLD20C LEOpARD - 4-ply Rayon Blend  Cut White 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
MLD24C LEOpARD - 4-ply Rayon Blend  Cut White 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
MLD32C LEOpARD - 4-ply Rayon Blend  Cut White 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
CHEETAH - 8-Ply Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. Premium 8-Ply Cotton Blend. Resistant to harsh chemicals.  Quality general purpose mops at
economical pricing. Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
MCH12C CHEETAH - 8-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
MCH16C CHEETAH - 8-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
MCH20C CHEETAH - 8-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
MCH24C CHEETAH - 8-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
MCH32C CHEETAH - 8-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
LYNX - 4-Ply Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. 4-Ply Cotton Blend. Resistant to harsh chemicals.  Quality general purpose mops at economical
pricing. Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
MLX12C LyNX - 4-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
MLX16C LyNX - 4-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
MLX20C LyNX - 4-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
MLX24C LyNX - 4-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
MLX32C LyNX - 4-ply Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
BLACK CAT METAL BAND CUT END WET MOPS
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   5 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
6
LION - 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend. Absorption of Rayon with durability of Cotton.
Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
ML12WC LION - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
ML16WC LION - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
ML20WC LION - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
ML24WC LION - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
ML32WC LION - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Natural 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
WILDCAT - 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blue & White Blend. Absoprtion of Rayon as well as resistant to harsh
chemicals.
Colors available:  Blue & White stripe.  Fantape available for upcharge.
MWT12C WILDCAT - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 12 Metal Band 12 9 lbs.
MWT16C WILDCAT - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 16 Metal Band 12 12 lbs.
MWT20C WILDCAT - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 20 Metal Band 12 15 lbs.
MWT24C WILDCAT - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 24 Metal Band 12 18 lbs.
MWT32C WILDCAT - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 32 Metal Band 12 24 lbs.
BIG SOAK - Non-Woven Cut End Mop
Metal Band Mop. Non-Woven Material. No Unraveling.  Less to no lint.  Absorbs 70% more liquid than cotton. Ideal
for concrete or textured floors. Disposable.
Colors available:  White.  Fantape available for upcharge.

  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   9 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
10
CHIEF - 8-Ply Rayon Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. Premium 8-Ply Rayon Blend.  Instant absorption. 8-Ply provides 2x strength of 4-ply.
Colors available:  White.  Fantape available for upcharge.
NCf12C CHIEf - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NCf16C CHIEf - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NCf20C CHIEf - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NCf24C CHIEf - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NCf32C CHIEf - 8-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
BRAVE - 4-Ply Rayon Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. Premium 4-Ply Rayon Blend.  Instant absorption.
Colors available:  White.  Fantape available for upcharge.
NBE12C BRAVE - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NBE16C BRAVE - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NBE20C BRAVE - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NBE24C BRAVE - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NBE32C BRAVE - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
STANDARD - 8-Ply Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. Premium 8-Ply Cotton Blend. Resistant to harsh chemicals.  Quality general purpose mops at
economical pricing.
Colors available: Natural. Fantape available for upcharge.
NSD12C STANDARD - 8-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NSD16C STANDARD - 8-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NSD20C STANDARD - 8-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NSD24C STANDARD - 8-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NSD32C STANDARD - 8-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
NOBEL - 4-Ply Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. Premium 4-Ply Cotton Blend. Resistant to harsh chemicals.  Quality general purpose mops at
economical pricing.
Colors available:  Natural or Blue.  Fantape available for upcharge.
NNL12C NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NNL16C NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NNL20C NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NNL24C NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NNL32C NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
NNL12BC NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Blue 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NNL16BC NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Blue 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NNL20BC NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Blue 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NNL24BC NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Blue 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NNL32BC NOBEL - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Blue 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
SEWN BAND CUT END WET MOPS
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   10 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
11
VARIETY - 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend. Absorption of Rayon with durability of cotton.
Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
NVy12C VARIETy - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NVy16C VARIETy - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NVy20C VARIETy - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NVy24C VARIETy - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NVy32C VARIETy - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
JESTER - 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blue & White Blend. Absoprtion of Rayon as well as resistant to
harsh chemicals.
Colors available:  Blue & White stripe.  Fantape available for upcharge.
NJR12C JESTER - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 12 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 9 lbs.
NJR16C JESTER - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 16 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 12 lbs.
NJR20C JESTER - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 20 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 15 lbs.
NJR24C JESTER - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 24 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 18 lbs.
NJR32C JESTER - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend  Cut Blue & White 32 Sewn 1-1/4” 12 24 lbs.
BIG SOAK - Non-Woven Cut End Mop
Sewn Band Mop. Non-Woven Material. No Unraveling.  Less to no lint.  Absorbs 70% more liquid than cotton.
Ideal for concrete or textured floors.  Disposable.
Colors available:  White.

BNCL4O COMMERCIAL SCREW-ON - Rayon/Syn  Loop Orange X-Large Screw-On 12 22 lbs.
SCREW-ON LOOPED WET MOPS
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
01766 FHC Reit Catalog v3.indd   12 8/4/17   12:30 PM
WWW.REITPRICE.COM | 800-521-5343 MADE IN AMERICA
13
PROFESSIONAL MOPS, BROOMS & MORE
Reit Price is best known as the largest
manufacturer of Metal Band mops in America.
We offer a wide assortment of mops so you can be sure
you’re able to get just the right mop for your application.
QUEEN - 4-Ply Rayon Blend Cut End Mop
Screw-on Headband. Premium 4-Ply Rayon Blend.  Instant absorption.  Colors available:  White.  Fantape avail-
able for upcharge.
BQN12C QUEEN - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 12 Screw-on 12 9 lbs.
BQN16C QUEEN - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 16 Screw-on 12 12 lbs.
BQN20C QUEEN - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 20 Screw-on 12 15 lbs.
BQN24C QUEEN - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 24 Screw-on 12 18 lbs.
BQN32C QUEEN - 4-ply Rayon Blend Cut White 32 Screw-on 12 24 lbs.
PAWN - 4-Ply Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Screw-on Headband. Premium 4-Ply Cotton Blend.  Economical and resistant to harsh chemicals.
Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
BpN12C pAWN - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 12 Screw-on 12 9 lbs.
BpN16C pAWN - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 16 Screw-on 12 12 lbs.
BpN20C pAWN - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 20 Screw-on 12 15 lbs.
BpN24C pAWN - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 24 Screw-on 12 18 lbs.
BpN32C pAWN - 4-ply Cotton Blend Cut Natural 32 Screw-on 12 24 lbs.
CASTLE - 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut End Mop
Screw-on Headband. Premium 4-Ply Rayon/Cotton Blend.  Instant absorption of Rayon and durability of Cotton.
Colors available:  Natural.  Fantape available for upcharge.
BCE12C CASTLE - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 12 Screw-on 12 9 lbs.
BCE16C CASTLE - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 16 Screw-on 12 12 lbs.
BCE20C CASTLE - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 20 Screw-on 12 15 lbs.
BCE24C CASTLE - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 24 Screw-on 12 18 lbs.
BCE32C CASTLE - 4-ply Rayon/Cotton Blend Cut Natural 32 Screw-on 12 24 lbs.
SCREW-ON CUT END WET MOPS
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.
  TypE  SIZE TypE/SIZE  (LBS)
MfG. NO. DESCRIp. END  COLOR MOp HEADBAND pACk SHIp WT.